50 YEARS
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
October 1, 1985 1935 - 1985

TONEY ANAYA

GOVERNOR POST OFFICE BOX 2088

STATE LAND DFFICE BUILDING
SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87501
(505) 827-5800

Amoco Production Company
Petroleum Center Building
501 Airport Drive
Farmington, New Mexico 87401

Attention: W. J. Holcomb
Administrative Order NSL-2156
Gentlemen:

Reference is made to your application for a non-standard
location for your Gallegos Canyon Unit No. 137E well to be
located 1110 feet from the South line and 940 feet from the
West line of Section 36, Township 28 North, Range 13 West,
NMPM, Basin Dakota Pocl and Cha Cha Gallup Extension Fields,
San Juan County, New Mexico. The S/2 of said Section 36
shall be dedicated to the Basin Dakota Pool and the S/2 SW/4
of said Section 36 shall be dedicated to the Cha Cha Gallup
Extension.

By authority granted me under the provisions of Rule 104

F(I), the above-described unorthodox location is hereby
approved.

Sincer ¢ //” 'f
é) ? oL Ay 7(9

R. L. STAMETS, DIRECTOR

RLS/DC/dxr

cc: "0il Conservation Division - Aztec e
Bureau of Land Management - Farmington




STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATIGN DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD
AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87410
(505) 334-656178

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

DATE_ /-3-F5

RE: Proposed MC
Proposed DHC
Proposed NSL___»x-
Proposed SWD
Froposed WFX
Proposed PMX

Gentlemen:

| have examined the zpplication datedm_‘__wm%Z?::§j~é?:§'
for the 'A/,u e C (.0 7378 -l gz,
Operator Lease and Well No. Unit, S-T-R

and my recommendations are as follows:

P i e —
/7

Yours truly,




STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY ano MINERALS “"”ARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

DATE__ 2~ /=& 5

RE: Proposed MC
Proposed DHC
Proposed NSL Z
Proposed SWD_
Proposed WFX
Proposed PMX

Gentlemen:

1000 AIQ BRAZOS RDAD
AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87410
1505} 334-6178

| have examined the application dated 2 -]z - E?Jf/
for the  fProce & C L. T A =Tl 280754
Operator Lease and VWell No, Unit, S-T-R
and my recommendations are as follows:
Yours truly,
e
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EXHIBIT C

GALLEGOS CANYON UNIT NO. 1IR7E
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OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ,

_GTATE OF HEW MEXICO . 0. UOX 2048 foem C.107

3

CHERGY 10 MINERALS OEPARTMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 67501 Kevised 1u-1-78
All distences muet b {eom the cuier boundeorice ¢f the Seciion.
Operatoc Lease Well No.
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY GALLEGOS CANYON UNIT 137E
Unit Letter Section Townshtp Range County
M 36 26N 13w San Juan
Actual Footage Location of Weil:
1110 foet trom the South ine and 9,40 {eet from the West {tne
Gmun{l.'vol Elev. *| Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage:
58L3 Dakota ¢+ Gallup Basin Dakota/C ha Cha Gollp &5t  320/30 Acres

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored peacil o hachure marks on the plat below,

2. If more than one lcase is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership theceof (both as to working
interest and royalty).

3. If more thea one lease of different owaership is dedicated to the well, bave the iaterests of all owners been consoli-
dated by communitization, unitizationﬁ.‘ forc_c-Pooling.etc?

4

If anewer is “no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (U'se reverse side of
this form if necessary.) .

No allowable will be assigned to the well uatil all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until & non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-

Yes [ ] No If answer is “‘yes)’ type of consolidation Unitized

sion.

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify thot the Information con-
toined hecein Is true ond complete to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Inal 8 By
| Name 0ﬂaB. U_m

l
]
I
|
|
I
[
T Tt e e e — - R, shaw

| 1 Posttion
Administrative Supervisor
Company
Amoco Production Company

Date
May 31, 1984

Sec.

36 | hereby cectify that the well Ioco"en
shown on this plat was plotted from field’
notes of actual surveys mode by me of
vnder my supervision, and that the same
is true ond correct to the best of my

knowledge ond bellef.

o) Date Surveyed
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AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY #137E GALLEGOS CANYON UNIT
'FSL SLO'FWL Sec, 36

1110

NEW MEXICO

SAN JUAN COUNTY,




